20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Radiusfräser, Z=2, 45° Drall, mit Freischliff, High-End-Verison
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) Beschichtung RG
ARF3/3-6-16-50Z2UN 3.0 3.0 2.8 50.0 6.0 16.0 1.5 ULTRA N 2
ARF3/3-10-32-75Z2UN 3.0 3.0 2.8 75.0 10.0 32.0 1.5 ULTRA N 2
ARF3/3-10-82-125Z2UN 3.0 3.0 2.9 125.0 10.0 82.0 1.5 ULTRA N 2
ARF4/4-7-17-54Z2UN 4.0 4.0 3.8 54.0 7.0 17.0 2.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF4/4-13-36-75Z2UN 4.0 4.0 3.8 75.0 13.0 36.0 2.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF4/4-13-86-125Z2UN 4.0 4.0 3.9 125.0 13.0 86.0 2.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF5/5-8-18-54Z2UN 5.0 5.0 4.8 54.0 8.0 18.0 2.5 ULTRA N 2
ARF5/5-15-40-75Z2UN 5.0 5.0 4.8 75.0 15.0 40.0 2.5 ULTRA N 2
ARF6/6-10-21-54Z2UN 6.0 6.0 5.9 54.0 10.0 21.0 3.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF6/6-16-44-100Z2UN 6.0 6.0 5.9 100.0 16.0 44.0 3.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF6/6-16-94-150Z2UN 6.0 6.0 5.9 150.0 16.0 94.0 3.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF8/8-12-27-59Z2UN 8.0 8.0 7.8 59.0 12.0 27.0 4.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF8/8-22-55-100Z2UN 8.0 8.0 7.8 100.0 22.0 55.0 4.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF8/8-22-104-150Z2UN 8.0 8.0 7.8 150.0 22.0 104.0 4.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF10/10-13-32-67Z2UN 10.0 10.0 9.7 67.0 13.0 32.0 5.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF10/10-25-60-100Z2UN 10.0 10.0 9.7 100.0 25.0 60.0 5.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF10/10-25-110-150Z2UN 10.0 10.0 9.7 150.0 25.0 110.0 5.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF12/12-16-38-73Z2UN 12.0 12.0 11.7 73.0 16.0 38.0 6.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF12/12-26-60-100Z2UN 12.0 12.0 11.7 100.0 26.0 60.0 6.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF12/12-26-110-150Z2UN 12.0 12.0 11.7 150.0 26.0 110.0 6.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF16/16-20-44-83Z2UN 16.0 16.0 15.5 83.0 20.0 44.0 8.0 ULTRA N 2
ARF16/16-30-92-150Z2UN 16.0 16.0 15.5 150.0 30.0 92.0 8.0 ULTRA N 2